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THE DENTIST
@KT3

PRIVATE FEES



Clinical Examination
Child Examination
New Patient Exam
X-ray each

Hygienist (30min)

(45mins)

Scale & Polish  (15min)

£40

£30

£50

£10

£65
£85

£40

Scale & Air Polish (stain removal) (30min) £80

Periodontal Treatment

Splinting

B Splint

Amalgam Filling
Composite Filling

Glass lonomer Filling
Root Filling

Porcelain Veneers
Crown — precious metal
Crown — NPM

Bonded Crown — NPM

£70 1 visit or £120
for 2 visits

£50 from
£360

£75 from
£80 from
£40 from
£250 from
£495 from
£605 from
£495 from

£550 from



Recement Crown/Inlay
Emax Crown

Bridge Retainer

Bridge Pontic

Bridge Wing

Recement Bridge
Maryland Bridge
Extraction

Implant Assessment
Implant

Full/Full Acrylic

Full Upper or Lower Acrylic
Partial Acrylic

Full/Full Chrome

Full Upper or Lower Chrome
Partial Chrome

Repair Denture

Reline

Addition of Clasp

Addition of Tooth

£40

£715 from
£505 from
£505
£410

£60

£550 from
£80 from
£100
£2750
£900 from
£700 from
£600 from
£1100 from
£825 from
£605 from
£70

£150 from
£120

£120



Vivera Retainers x 3 — dual arch
Vivera Retainers x 3 — single arch
Invisalign

Urgent Treatment

Tooth Whitening — full

Sports Mouthguard

Missed Appointment

Extraction of Deciduous Teeth

Nightguard

£360

£250

£2750

£50

£350

£120

£40

£50

£100

Dr Aliya Maniji BDS Bristol

Dr Victoria Summers BCHD Leeds

Dr Andrea Simpson BDS Wales

Dr Aberamy Nadesan BDS (Hons), Implant Diploma

(distinction)

Dr Jenna Patel BDS Glasgow

Dr Amberley Hodgson BDS Bristol

Dr Alison Hardy BDS Cardiff



