

PRIVATE FEES

Clinical Examination		£40		
Child Examination		£30		
New Patient Exam		£50		
X-ray each		£10		
Hygienist	(30min) (45mins)	£65 £85		
Scale & Polish	(15min)	£40		
Scale & Air Polish (stain removal) (30min) £80				
Periodontal Treatment		£70 1 visit or £120 for 2 visits		
Splinting		£50 from		
B Splint		£360		
Amalgam Filling		£75 from		
Composite Filling		£80 from		
Glass Ionomer Filling		£40 from		
Root Filling		£250 from		
Porcelain Veneers		£495 from		
Crown – precious metal		£605 from		
Crown – NPM		£495 from		
Bonded Crown – NPM		£550 from		

Recement Crown/Inlay	£40
Emax Crown	£715 from
Bridge Retainer	£505 from
Bridge Pontic	£505
Bridge Wing	£410
Recement Bridge	£60
Maryland Bridge	£550 from
Extraction	£80 from
Implant Assessment	£100
Implant	£2750
Full/Full Acrylic	£900 from
Full Upper or Lower Acrylic	£700 from
Partial Acrylic	£600 from
Full/Full Chrome	£1100 from
Full Upper or Lower Chrome	£825 from
Partial Chrome	£605 from
Repair Denture	£70
Reline	£150 from
Addition of Clasp	£120
Addition of Tooth	£120

Vivera Retainers x 3 – dual arch	£360
Vivera Retainers x 3 – single arch	£250
Invisalign	£2750
Urgent Treatment	£50
Tooth Whitening – full	£350
Sports Mouthguard	£120
Missed Appointment	£40
Extraction of Deciduous Teeth	£50
Nightguard	£100

Dr Aliya Manji BDS Bristol

Dr Victoria Summers BCHD Leeds

Dr Andrea Simpson BDS Wales

Dr Aberamy Nadesan BDS (Hons), Implant Diploma (distinction)

Dr Jenna Patel BDS Glasgow

Dr Amberley Hodgson BDS Bristol

Dr Alison Hardy BDS Cardiff